ESF MEGEVE : Fléche du 02/02/2015

ARVIN-BEROD LUCAS

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps

1:10.55

1:18.53

1:25.89

1:32.03

1:35.09

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|DE BOCCARD NICOLAS M| 1997 CAD 1:06.60 8.56 Or 12.41
2| MASSARD lionel M| 1971 MA2 1:11.01 15.75 Vermeil 19.60
3({NEUVILLE Lou F| 2002 BEN 1:18.72 28.31 Argent 32.16
4|VINCENT Agathe F| 2002 BEN 1:22.96 35.22 Argent 39.07
5[BACIOCCHI Teva M| 2002 BEN 1:23.39 35.93 Argent 39.78
6 | DEMARIA Malo M| 2002 BEN 1:28.79 44.73 Bronze 48.58
7| ROQUILLON LOLA F| 2002 BEN 1:32.12 50.15 Fléchette 54.00
8 CASELLANI Sacha M| 2002 BEN 1:35.40 55.50 59.35
9|VITALI TA©o M| 2002 | BEN 1:36.02| 56.51 60.36

10 | PERON MaA®wenn F| 2002 BEN 1:38.45 60.47 64.32
11| KENLER-ZUKZEK teddy M| 2002 BEN 1:40.18 63.29 67.14
12|BLIN Louis M| 2001 BEN 1:43.47 68.66 72.51
13| CALLEBAUT Maxime M| 2002 BEN 2:35.17| 152.93 156.78

POGGI Dominique M| 2002 BEN ABD

DEMINATI Marie F| 2002 BEN ABD

DUGAUQUIER Benjamin M| 1977 MA1 ABD

BOUILLIE Baptiste M| 2002 BEN ABD

CHAFFIOTTE Yan M| 2002 BEN ABD

SEIGNEUR Killian M| 2000 MIN ABS

GROGNUX Samuel M| 2000 MIN ABS

JOGUET Leo M| 2000 MIN ABS

PILET Noe M| 2000 MIN ABS

MAES Chimene F| 2000 MIN ABS

MASSON Thibaud M| 2000 MIN ABS

BOUTROY Manon F| 1999 MIN ABS

COURBOULES Maxence M| 2000 MIN ABS

ZANELLA Fiona F| 2000 MIN ABS

DUCREY Adrien M| 1999 MIN ABS

RAIN Emmanuel M| 2000 MIN ABS

BIBOLLET Thomas M| 2000 MIN ABS

ROVELLO Armel F| 2000 MIN ABS

MORAND Tanguy M| 2000 MIN ABS

BRONDEX Anselme M| 2000 MIN ABS

JOLY Samantha F| 2000 MIN ABS

MASSON Alexis M| 2000 MIN ABS

ROY Valentin M| 1999 MIN ABS

HAUMONT Tanguy M| 2000 MIN ABS

GROSSET-GRANGE Emilie F| 2000 MIN ABS

BUISSARD Cynthia F| 2000 MIN ABS
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LEROUX Maksymilian M| 2000 MIN ABS
EMONET Theophile M| 2000 MIN ABS
BLANCHARD Marilou F| 2000 MIN ABS
COUFFON Alex M| 2001 BEN ABS
HENRY Remi M| 2000 MIN ABS
GUADADINI Alice F| 1989 SEN ABS
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